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1306871 01/04/1997

BM 5'10''150

11/06/2025

6:42 PM

Yes

ADGER, JOSEPH

SPD FUGITIVE STATE POLICE TROOP G ALEXANDERIA Not Set24-645083/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

614873 09/30/1984

BM 5'06''145

11/06/2025

2:57 PM

Yes

ARMER, HAROLD M

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

THREATENING A PUBLIC OFFICIAL; PENALTIES; DEFINITIONS Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

01735505 01/23/1998

BF 5'06''128

11/06/2025

1:26 AM

Yes

BARFIELD, LAKYSA S

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2025TS05398-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS05398-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS05398-1/Criminal

1137172 08/06/1985

WM 6'00''230

11/06/2025

7:42 PM

Yes

BEAUDEAN, JOSHUA

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

1454522 04/25/1992

BM 5'08''150

11/06/2025

2:34 PM

Yes

BLAKES, JAVODCI D

SPD FELONY THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01735509 08/14/1994

BM 5'10''185

11/06/2025

4:21 PM

Yes

BOIRO, ALPHA KOLY

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

1665348 05/16/2000

BM 6'08''260

11/06/2025

3:30 PM

Yes

CLARK, MARCUS D, JR

SPD Disturbing the Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

01734476 11/01/1988

WF 5'09''220

11/06/2025

2:10 PM

Yes

DEUTSCHMAN, HANNAH

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY OF INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

01735506 05/12/1984

WM 5'11''140

11/06/2025

4:46 AM

Yes

FREDERICK, CHRISTOPHER P.

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

SPD BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA
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1180014 07/21/1965

BM 5'11''210

11/06/2025

10:58 PM

Yes

GILLIAM, OSCAR

SPD DWI Not Set144332/Criminal

STOP/SIGN Not Set144332/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set144332/Criminal

DRIVING LEFT OF CENTER Not Set144332/Criminal

DUS Not Set144333/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set144333/Criminal

Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

531846 05/29/1965

BM 6'00''230

11/06/2025

2:50 AM

Yes

HILSON, CHARLES E

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD Not SetNA/NA

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1619379 02/12/1986

BF 5'08''200

11/06/2025

1:30 PM

Yes

HUDSON, EBONY

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO SHERIFF OFFICE Not SetNA/NA

565079 01/03/1989

WF 5'06''150

11/06/2025

10:45 PM

Yes

IVEY, KRISTINA

SPD RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not Set2024KS06334-3/Criminal

1452088 06/12/1997

BM 5'05''140

11/06/2025

4:56 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, DAMEKIO PAGON

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

8904 08/22/1959

BM 6'01''225

11/06/2025

10:23 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, EDDIE L.

SPD IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

01735508 12/10/1996

WM 6'00''280

11/06/2025

3:13 PM

Yes

KIRCHOFF, JONATHON

SPD FELONY THEFT Not SetNA/NA

254985 05/28/1983

BF 5'06''130

11/06/2025

9:56 PM

Yes

MORRIS, AMONISE S

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA
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1495451 02/10/1998

WM 6'02''170

11/06/2025

5:42 AM

Yes

STROOPE, PEYTON D

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

1156283 11/06/1991

BM 5'09''170

11/06/2025

2:53 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, ZAMARIO

SPD THEFT Not Set3095/Shreveport Police Department

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS09217-1/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2025KS06879 - 2/Criminal

01735510 03/08/1995

BM 5'06''135

11/06/2025

10:32 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, DOMINICK R

SPD REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023KS01679-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023KS01679-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023KS01679-2/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2023KS01679-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2025TC08249-1/Criminal

Licensee to have license in immediate possession Not Set2025TC08249-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TC08249-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 20

Total Inmates: 20
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